

SC No. 401/18
NCB vs. Mussa Azizi Marande

12.07.2019

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh M F Philip, Ld. Amicus Curie for accused.

Ld. Amicus Curie for accused has requested for short adjournment on charge.

List this matter for arguments on charge on **07.08.2019**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
12.07.2019