

NCB Vs. Mussa Azizi Marande
Caes No. SC/401/18

26.09.2019

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. M.F. Philip, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

PW1 Sh. Ajeet Singh, Alternate Nodal Officer, Vodafone is present. He has been examined, cross-examined and discharged.

List this case for PE on 28.09.2019, date already fixed.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi/26.09.2019