

SC No. 401/18
NCB vs. Mussa Azizi Marande

28.09.2019

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh M F Philip, Ld. Amicus Curie for accused.

PW2 Dr T C Tanwar is present for his examination. He is examined in chief, cross examined and discharged.

No other PW is present today.

List this matter for PE on **13.11.2019 & 16.11.2019.**

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
28.09.2019