

NCB Vs. Mussa Azizi Marande
Case No. SC/401/2018

23.03.2022

Present: Sh. P.C. Aggarwal, proxy counsel for SPP for NCB.
Accused produced from JC.
Sh. M.F. Philip, Ld. Counsel for accused.
No PW is present. Issue fresh summons to witnesses.
List this matter for PE on 11.05.2022 and 12.05.2022.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
23.03.2022