

**NCB Vs. Mussa Azizi Marande**  
**SC No. 401/18**

17.08.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. PP for NCB.

Accused produced from JC.

No PW is present.

List this case for PE on 18.08.2022, date already fixed in this case.

**(Praveen Singh)**  
**2<sup>nd</sup> Link ASJ/N. Delhi**  
**17.08.2022**